
ROBOTICS TRAINING (GS, GS-p, PLAS, UROL, VASC)

1 Ball, Madeleine UROL maddyball@me.com
2 Srirangapatanam, Sudarshan UROL shrinisudi@gmail.com
3 Zaliznyak, Michael UROL mikezaliznyak@gmail.com
4 Zebib, Laura UROL zebibl@med.umich.edu
5 Gutierrez, Richard VASC rickyg1525@gmail.com
6 Danial, Elizabeth PLAS Elizabethmdanial@gmail.com

1 Benedict, Michelle PLAS ms.michelle.benedict@gmail.com
2 Joo, Alex PLAS aoak27@gmail.com
3 Carlson, Brian GSp brian.j.carlson@aol.com
4 Cho, Youjin GSp youjincho20@gmail.com
5 Li, Thomas GSp litm2998@gmail.com
6 Myszewski, Joshua GSp j.myszewski@hotmail.com

1 Casey, Megan GS megan.casey@berkeley.edu
2 Fishbein, Anna GS annaafishbein@gmail.com
3 Li, Po-Yi GS pojonli@gmail.com
4 Shyr, William GSp shyrwilliam@gmail.com
5 Thadasina, Deepthi GSp dthadasina@yahoo.com

1 Li, Willa GS willa628@gmail.com
2 Matthys, Madeline GS mbmatthys@gmail.com
3 Sonnenberg, Jacob GS jake.sonnenberg@ucsf.edu
4 Torosian, Taron GSp ttorosia@outlook.com
5 Vydro, Samuel GSp svydro@gmail.com

Updated 06/10/2024

SESSION #1:  Wednesday, June 12th, 1:30-5:30pm

SESSION #2:  Monday, June 17th, 1:00-5:00pm

SESSION #3: Thursday, June 20th, 8:00am-12:00pm

SESSION #4: Thursday, June 20th, 1:00-5:00pm
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